28/05/15

Docente: Aniello Castiglione

Data appello

ABILITA" INFORMATICHE E TELEMATICHE [4412200043]
SCIENZE DELL'EDUCAZIONE [44122]

LABORATORIO DI INFORMATICA PER L'EDUCAZIONE [4412400017]
SCIENZE DELL'EDUCAZIONE [44124]

# Matricola Esito

1 4412401127 SUPERATO

2 4412401041 SUPERATO

3 4412401043 NON SUPERATO
4 4412401022 SUPERATO

5 4412401087 SUPERATO

6 4412401181 SUPERATO

7 4412401207 SUPERATO

8 4412401055 SUPERATO

9 4412401079 SUPERATO

10 4412401234 SUPERATO

11 4412401121 SUPERATO

12 4412401060 NON SUPERATO
13 4412401169 SUPERATO

14 4412401062 SUPERATO

15 4412401012 SUPERATO

16 4412401142 SUPERATO

17 4412401088 SUPERATO

18 4412401028 SUPERATO

19 4412401270 NON SUPERATO
20 4412401236 ASSENTE

21 4412401160 SUPERATO

22 4412401072 SUPERATO

23 4412401305 ASSENTE

# Matricola Esito

1 4412201615 SUPERATO
2 4412200774 ASSENTE
3 4412200054 SUPERATO
4 4412202372 ASSENTE
5 4412202189 ASSENTE
6 4412202424 SUPERATO
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4412401171
4412401117
4412401319
4412401314
4412401089
4412401035
4412401328
4412401008
4412401167
4412401312
4412401129
4412401084
4412401200
4412401004
4412401177
4412401054
4412401064
4412401017
4412401274
4412401182
4412401105
4412401071
4412401331
4412401286
4412401099
4412401195
4412401336
4412401188
4412401255
4412400999
4412401221
4412401225
4412401285
4412401033
4412401222
4412401133
4412401193
4412401119
4412401190
4412401128
4412401023
4412401052
4412401307
4412401024
4412401134
4412400568
4412401154
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SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO

NON SUPERATO

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO

NON SUPERATO

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
ASSENTE

ASSENTE



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

4412401232
4412401014
4412401073
4412401159
4412401096
4412401249
4412401220
4412401038
4412401302
4412401059
4412401320
4412400264
4412401150
4412401110
4412401066
4412401223
4412401143
4412401034
4412401103
4412401044
4412401262
4412401321
4412401192
4412401080
4412401049
4412401149
4412401057
4412401173
4412401341
4412401025
4412401265
4412401151
4412401104
4412401323
4412400518
4412401303
4412401130
4412401269
4412401138
4412401009
4412400263
4412401155
4412401326
4412401053
4412401228
4412401065
4412401170
4412401139
4412401002
4412401158
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4412401268
4412401292
4412401106
4412400599
4412401194
4412401094
4412401029
4412401266
4412401068
4412401112
4412401281
4412401196
4412401282
4412401261
4412401275
4412401162
4412401166
4412401137
4412401239
4412401039
4412401168
4412401260
4412401242
4412401212
4412400995
4412401247
4412401061
4412401116
4412401273
4412401251
4412401306
4412401092
4412401233
4412401091
4412401256
4412401204
4412401018

ERASMSINO00430
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4412401047
4412401187

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
ASSENTE

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
ASSENTE

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO

NON SUPERATO

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
ASSENTE

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
ASSENTE

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
ASSENTE

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO



